
Packing 1,000 - 1,250kg in one jumbo bag, 20 - 25MT in 1x20'fcl

CaO

Chemical

Compositions (%) Na2O <=0.35

<=0.2

<=0.4

<=0.2

Al2O3

Fe2O3

>=99

<=0.15

<=0.3 <=0.5

Product Specification Sheet

White Fused Alumina

Items/Grades WFA-G WFA-P

>=99

<=0.2

White Aluminium OxideOther Names
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200mesh

325mesh

Luoyang Neomatek Co., Ltd

Particle Size

8-5mm

5-3mm

3-1mm

1-0mm

Moisture Content (%)


